

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,204.42
2025-01-06	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/30 TO 1/5	$txn_zVH2X5M$	-\$63.32	\$1,141.10
2025-01-07	Donation from ANONYMOUS DONOR	txn_oyH0QKm	\$25.00	\$1,166.10
2025-01-09	Phase II Hours	txn_ZeH8WAv	-\$900.00	\$266.10
2025-01-13	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/6 TO 1/12	$txn_OXHmoLP$	-\$1.75	\$264.35
2025-01-16	Donation from CINDY ADELIA	txn_lZHPreE	\$5.00	\$269.35
2025-01-20	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19	txn_nEH6wmy	-\$0.35	\$269.00
2025-01-21	Donation from ANONYMOUS DONOR	txn_yXHBLZG	\$20.00	\$289.00
2025-01-24	Donation from JENNIFER MCFARLAND	txn_2zHlnqO	\$5.38	\$294.38
2025-01-27	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/20 TO 1/26	txn_qkHQNLp	-\$1.78	\$292.60
	WITHDRAWN: \$967.20. DEPOSITED: \$55.38.			\$292.60

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.